expense | monthly tracking report

claimant | Holowka, Andrea
position | Superintendent, School Improvement

i

level | Superintendent (algary Boa rd
repoiting period | January 1 to February 28, 2023 of Education
date of report | Thursday, April 6, 2023
Description Date Details and/or Rationale Amount (CDN$) Category Expense Type
(mm/dd/yyyy)

Cell phone 01/15/2023 |Monthly plan plus roaming $921.38|other disclosed telecom/cell phone
Ever-Active Schools panel 02/02/2023 |Parking at venue - Fairmont Chatheau Lake $15.00(travel BUS general
discussion Louise
Ever-Active Schools panel 02/02/2023 |Banff east gate $10.50(travel BUS general
discussion
Ever-Active Schools panel 02/02/2023 |[Mileage $87.72|travel BUS mileage
discussion
Cell phone 02/15/2023 |Monthly plan plus roaming $91.88|travel telecom/cell phone

A



@® cimpl
Service ID_

Account Detail

Assignment
Account No.,

Contract Detail

Contiact hame

Options Charges

Options Charges

Voice Charges

Charges for Additional Minutes
Peak Minutes

Off Peak Minutes

Total Arrtime Minutes

Data Charges

Data Volume (MB)

Browser Charge

Text Messages

Text Messages

Long Distance Charges
Long Distance Charges
Roaming Charges

Voice Charges

0ata Charqges
Other Fees

411 Service
Monthly Access Fees

Discount

Other Charges and Credits
Other Chaiges and Credits
Taxes

GST

Total

Invoice Summary January 2023

Subscriber:ANDREA HOLOWKA

Andtea Holowka

3GB Pooled voice & D

261:04 mun
58:18 mmn
326:00 min

5239.5183 M&

0:00 min

301 msg

78:00 min

5:00 min
7327.7600 MB

$ 44.00

$ 823.50

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00

$0.00
$ 0.00

$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$ 0.00

3 0.00
$ 0.00

$0.00
3 0.00

$ 0.00

$ 0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 43,88
$43.938

$921.38



THE . Room -
Folio #
CHATEAU LAKE LOUISE Cashier # ]
Page # 10of1
111 Lake Louise Drive
Lake Louise, Alberta Canada TOL 1EO
T (403) 522-3511 F (403) 522-3834
G.S.T. Registration # 84968 1721 RT000
Mr . Visitor Parking
Canada Arrival 02-01-23
Departure 02-28-23
Date Description Additional Information Charges Credits
02-02-23 Parking - Self 15.00
02-02-23  Mastercard XX XXIXX 15.00
Total 15.00 15.00
0.00

Balance Due

GST Summary
Room 0.00
F&B 0.00
Other 0.71
Total 0.71

Thank you for choosing Fairmont Hotels & Resorts.
To provide feedback about your stay, please contact Tracy Lowe, Hotel Director, at Tracy.Lowe@fairmont.com.
We also invite you to share memories of your experience on our community forum - visit www.everyonesanoriginal.com.

| agrao that my b 4y tor s il

For information or reservations, visit us at A
. Co 25100 10 ba held Dursanally Lanin ihe ovent thatthe
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] 3atan ana 44 1414 any wart of 92 (k0 (Ul amount of 030 (Satges Ovpriue
Umled. States :J.r Cdv’lud? 1 800. it 1. 1. datnge cudjedt surenangn al Iha mto of §.5% o
Pour information et réservations visitez notre web au Monn oltar ran. (18 00% por annua )
www.fairmont.com ou téléphoner au Hatels Fairmont de: s nate maon gl Sﬁ.« S\ 08 (e

£tats-Unis ou Canada 1 800 441 1414

15 met winved arg |

J0 A pOte PArSIreteT =0t responsablo oj'enant
1908l 50 coTo A0l0 A% 3t OU la COMPAgNE. Jassacalon
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LO% COMBIES 0N 3CUMHENGE 1ant sueis & wn letardl s
1.5% par mots 3peds un mog. (18,00% par #3100)

Jat pecepts In Writigon Gu eumal The Glede 3nd Mail. &
£avals 165010, "oorad Fu QBT e el A M g
@5 1003 per jour (du Lundi su Vonsreg) ol &0 n
Samoch. {Dans s DA paTepants )

Thank you for choosing to stay with Fairmont Hotels & Resorts
Merci d'avoir choisi les Hétels Fairmont



PARGS
CANADA

#10040

Expires:
2023/02/03
at 4pm

[ SalesReceipt
Transaction #: [
Date:2023-02-02 §:45:25 AM
Cashier/Caissiersll  Registar/Caisse #I
ftam Description Ami/Mnt
20000 NP A Day/PN A par jour $10.60
1 @@ $10.50
202370203

=S=SI=aSR

gub Total/Sous-Tatal $10.00

GSTTPS $0.60

Total $10.60

—==EEEsSE

Mastercard Tendered $10.60

Chenge Due/Argent Remis $0.00

Thank-you for visiting/Merci de votre visite



of Education

' Calgary Board | .
‘m oy 2ot | Kilometre Travel Log

Directions: Complete this form to track kilometres travelled. To receive payment, please enter the total weekly kilometres into your
timesheet in PeopleSoft, and then submit a hardcopy of the Kilometre Travel Log form to your Manager or Principal. You may wish to
retain a copy for your own records. Subs and Casuals: Refer to Substitute Teacher/Casual Employee Travel Log

Section 1: Your Employee Information To be completed by Employee
Employee ID:* | NN First Name:* |Andrea Last Name:* |Holowka
Section 2: Trip Details: To be completed by Employee
Record the date, purpose, beginning and ending locations, and distance of each trip on a separate row.

DDPJAfYY Purpose for Trip Trip Starts From Trip Ends At Dist::::e .
02-Feb-2023 Ever Active Schools Calgary (Residence) Lake Louise (return) 172

172

The total weekly km must be entered into the timesheet in PeopleSoft. Total Kilometres
PeopleSoft Time Approver
Combo Code entered into PeopleSoft
Section 3: To be completed by Employee and Approver
The approver must create a PDF copy of the completed Travel Log and send to: cbeincoming@wcdconnect.com
Employee . " . .
Signature:* Time Approver Name: Christopher Usih
Employee Phone:* (403) 817-7500 Time Approver Signature:*
Time Approver
Date oo-wmyy: * | 03-Feb-2023 Pho:e_?" ¢ (403) 817-7902 Date DO-MM-vY:*

Personal information is collected under the authority of Alberta's Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act (FOIP). This information will be used for the
management of personnel and for the delivery of various Human Resources programs at the Calgary Board of Education. It will be treated in accordance with the
privacyprotection provisions of FOIP. If you have any questions about the FOIP Act, please access httu /i coe b ca/legalioe. If you have any questions
about this form and/or the use of the information, please contact the Employee Contact Centre at 403-817-7333.

Kilometre Travel Log *HR-B231-02*

Revision Date: 2022/01/07
Page 1 of 2








